INSTITUTE[OEPROJECTIMANAGEMENT{PROEESSIONALS

REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL BODIES NO: PB. 68, 2016

PROFESSIONAL MEMBERSHIP TRAINING TIMETABLE, 2025

2025 LICENSED TRAINING PROGRAMME SCHEDULE - PROGRAM PACK |

BLOCK | CODE COURSE TITLE DATE DAYS DURATION TIME
PMP102 Project Scope Management 2nd April, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP102 Project Scope Management 3rd April, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMPIN Project Integration Management 16th April, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMPIM Project Integration Management 17th April, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP103 Project Schedule Management 30th April, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP103 Project Schedule Management 1st May, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP104% Project Communication Manangement 7th May, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP104 Project Communication Manangement 8th May, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP105 Project Procurement Management 14th May, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP105 Project Procurement Management 15th May, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP106 Project Risk Management 21st May, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP106 Project Risk Management 22nd May, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP107 Project Quality Management 28th May, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP107 Project Quality Management 29th May, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP108 Project Stakeholder Management 4th June, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP108 Project Stakeholder Management 5th June, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
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PMP109 Project Cost / Budget Management Tth June, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMP109 Project Cost / Budget Management 12th June, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMPTI0 Project Human Resource Management 18th June, 2025 Wednesday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
PMPT110 Project Human Resource Management 19th June, 2025 Thursday 3hrs 05:00pm - 08:00pm
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